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HENDERSON HIRE SERVICES

GROUP 7 - CLASSIC & POST CLASSIC SIDECARS

i

)

printed: 4:04

10 February 2013

Race No. 41

3:54pm to 4:00pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, hot, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CL/CC/HOM LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
DNF
DNF

Race 41 ! GROUP 7 - CLASSIC & POST CLASSIC fIDECFIRS

Lap 1 93 237 175 86 244 306 29

242
234
284
192
68
95
74
237
206
80
175
244
306
128
555
29
57
77
245
301
850

J BLAYMIRES /C BILBY
C & RLAWRANCE

B STENT /J ABBOTT

J REES / B ROSE
SINCLAIR / VENIMORE
N & J MICKLESON

WILLIAMSON/LOVERIDGE

N ANDREWS / S PERRY
A HASZARD / T BRYAN
D HOUSBY / M HALLS

B CRAIG / D DIBBEN

B ROBERTS / J BILBY

T GILBERT/M CORRIGAN
I COTTRELL / S DODGE
M SMITH/I SUTHERLAND
P GREET/ C SWALLOW
F HANLEY / TBA
WILLMOTT / ROBINSON
A SCRIVENER/S BRYAN
B COUPER / TBA
RHOOD /M THOMPSON

MOTO GUZZI 850T
NORTON

TRIUMPH TRIDENT
NORTON ATLAS
HARLEY SPORTSTER
MATCHLESS G12
TRIUMPH T110
TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
HILLMAN IMP

NORTON JAS COMMANDO

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
TRIUMPH 6T

BSA A10 ROAD ROCKET
BSA A65

TRIUMPH T120V
HARLEY SPORTSTER
NORTON COMMANDO
FITTERMAN FHX1
BMW R90S

BSA A65

NORTON COMMANDO

1975 SCPC 950TPK/WNG
1970 SCPC 930AKL/AKL
1973 SCPC 750WANGAN2
1960 SCC 750 WANGAN2
1975 SCPC 997PUK/DRU
1961 SCC 800 HAM/HAM
1955 SCC 780 WANGAN2
1973 SCPC 750WANGAN2
1968 SCPC 930AKL/TRG
1972 SCPC 850AKL/AKL
1972 SCPC 750HAS/NAP
1960 SCC 650 KIM/WNG
1955 SCC 650 WRK/AKL
1963 SCC 650 WGR/AKL
1972 SCPC 750 CART2
1960 SCC 883 AKL/WEL
1973 SCPC 850AKL/TBA
1968 SCPC 823AKL/AKL

1975 SCPC900TAURANGA

1962 SCC 650 AKL/TBA
1975 SCPC 850WANGAN2

4 5m45.58 1m22.05
4 5m52.35 1m25.48
4 5m52.70 1m25.75
4 6m09.78 1m30.41
4 6m09.81 1m30.59
4 6m11.19 1m30.18
4 6m1225 1m31.27
4 6m2298 1m33.01
4 6m28.09 1m32.77
4 6m28.50 1m33.76
4 6m29.17 1m34.32
4 6m37.77 1m36.60
4 6m38.33 1m36.77
4 6m58.69 1m40.90
3 4m40.62 1m30.02
3 5m1429 1m42.75

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

3:3dpm

192

192

74

99 4 IR

%E 175 244 306 29

+0.00s
+6.77s
+7.12s
+24.20s
+24.23s
+25.61s
+26.67s
+37.40s
+42.51s
+42.92s
+43.59s
+52.19s
+52.75s
+73.11s
+1 lap

+1 lap



HENDERSON HIRE SERVICES

GROUP 7 — CLASSIC & POST CLASSIC SIDECARS

10 February 2013

Race No. 41

Start Time = 3:54pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3 | 5:14.29| 1:42.75|*
2 | 3:31.54| 1:43.24|
1 | 1:48.30] 1:48.30]

BIKE No. : 29
HARLEY SPORTSTER
P GREET / C SWALLOW

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:09.81|] 1:31.30]

3] 4:38.51] 1:30.59]|*

2 | 3:07.92] 1:31.24|

1] 1:36.68| 1:36.68]
BIKE No. : 68

HARLEY SPORTSTER
SINCLAIR / VENIMORE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:12.25| 1:32.26|
3| 4:39.99| 1:31.48|
2 | 3:08.51| 1:31.27|*
1| 1:37.24| 1:37.24|
BIKE No. : 74
TRIUMPH T110
WILLIAMSON/LOVERIDGE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:28.50] 1:35.93]

3| 4:52.57] 1:33.76]|*

2 | 3:18.81| 1:35.04|

1| 1:43.77| 1:43.77|
BIKE No. : 80

NORTON JAS COMMANDO
D HOUSBY / M HALLS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:11.19] 1:30.83]
3 | 4:40.36| 1:30.18]|*
2 | 3:10.18| 1:30.19|
1] 1:39.99] 1:39.99]
BIKE No. : 95

MATCHLESS G12
N & J MICKLESON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:58.69| 1:43.80]|
3 | 5:14.89| 1:43.64|
2 | 3:31.25| 1:40.90|*
1| 1:50.35|] 1:50.35]
BIKE No. : 128
BSA A65

I COTTRELL / S DODGE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
| 6:29.17| 1:36.21|
| 4:52.96| 1:35.35|
| 3:17.61| 1:34.32|%*
| 1:43.29| 1:43.29|

RN W

BIKE No. : 175
TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
B CRAIG / D DIBBEN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:09.78] 1:30.41]|~*

3| 4:39.37| 1:34.33]|

2 | 3:05.04] 1:31.62]

1] 1:33.42| 1:33.42]
BIKE No. : 192

NORTON ATLAS
J REES / B ROSE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:28.09| 1:33.80]
3 | 4:54.29] 1:32.77|*
2 | 3:21.52| 1:34.28|
1| 1:47.24| 1:47.24|
BIKE No. : 206

HILLMAN IMP
A HASZARD / T BRYAN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:52.35] 1:25.49]

3| 4:26.86] 1:25.48]|*

2 | 3:01.38] 1:27.56]|

1] 1:33.82| 1:33.82]
BIKE No. : 234

NORTON
C & R LAWRANCE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:22.98| 1:33.25]

3| 4:49.73] 1:33.80]

2 | 3:15.93] 1:33.01]|*

1| 1:42.92| 1:42.92]
BIKE No. : 237

TRIUMPH BONNEVILLE
N ANDREWS / S PERRY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:45.58] 1:22.05]|*

3| 4:23.53] 1:24.62|

2 | 2:58.91] 1:27.02]

1] 1:31.89| 1:31.89]
BIKE No. : 242

MOTO GUZZI 850T
J BLAYMIRES /C BILBY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:37.77| 1:38.25]|

3 | 4:59.52| 1:37.44|
2 | 3:22.08| 1:36.60]*
1 | 1:45.48| 1:45.48|
BIKE No. : 244
TRIUMPH 6T

B ROBERTS / J BILBY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:52.70| 1:26.70]

3| 4:26.00| 1:26.04]

2 | 2:59.96| 1:25.75]|*

1| 1:34.21| 1:34.21|
BIKE No. : 284

TRIUMPH TRIDENT
B STENT / J ABBOTT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:38.33| 1:36.77|*

3] 5:01.56| 1:37.02]

2 | 3:24.54)| 1:38.46|

1| 1:46.08| 1:46.08]
BIKE No. : 306

BSA A10 ROAD ROCKET
T GILBERT/M CORRIGAN



RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3| 4:40.62| 1:30.02|*
2 | 3:10.60| 1:31.15]|
1 | 1:39.45|] 1:39.45]

BIKE No. : 555
TRIUMPH T120V
M SMITH/I SUTHERLAND



